
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Doc Type= MORTGAGE AMENDMENTS;
Name= NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199204230000
56051

04/23/1992
12:06:17

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

9 27 Lot#:73 Book:9
Pg:27

199807080002
56781

07/08/1998
09:10:27

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

BOYES,
RODNEY L

22 36 199801120000
09411

Lot#:1177
Book:22 Pg:36
Desc:1998-
00941

199807210002
76431

07/21/1998
10:36:35

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

BOYES,
RODNEY L

22 36 Lot#:1177
Book:22 Pg:36

199901280000
38591

01/28/1999
11:58:30

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

MILLER, P
MIKE

20 23 Lot#:2 Book:20
Pg:23
Desc:SEE
INSTRUMENT

199902230000
74361

02/23/1999
09:05:33

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

HOLDER,
HARRY E III

199808170003
17751

199903150001
06911

03/15/1999
08:46:11

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

SAMUELS,
ROBERT

21 126 Lot#:7 Lot:A
Book:21
Pg:126

199903090000
99031

03/09/1999
01:07:04

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

WHITEHURST,
BRADFORD S

199809030003
45701

199903090000
99021

03/09/1999
01:07:02

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

WHITEHURST,
BRADFORD S

199809080003
48371

199903220001
17021

03/22/1999
08:49:24

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

CODDING,
JEFFREY M

21 93 Lot#:244
Book:21 Pg:93

199909270004
00851

09/27/1999
07:55:28

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

LAROCK,
JOSEPH M

23 2 199902040000
48881

Lot#:1413
Book:23 Pg:2
Desc:1999-
04888

199910010004
09191

10/01/1999
09:57:51

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

WOODS,
JAMES W SR

199712120004
04011

199911150004
65211

11/15/1999
07:24:50

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

CULWELL,
RICK

25 83 199905100001
95351

Lot#:11
Book:25 Pg:83
Desc:1999-
19535

200002140000
44961

02/14/2000
10:13:02

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

SEABOLT,
ANGELIA B

23 106 Lot#:23
Book:23
Pg:106

200004040001
10011

04/04/2000
02:05:06

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

KOVAKAS,
DAVID A

8 112 199907090002
90241

Lot#:2 Book:8
Pg:112
Desc:1999-
29024  SEE
INSTRUMENT



200207300003
51410

07/30/2002
09:26:00

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

WILSON,
CONSTANCE
L

21 70 200107270003
12541

Lot#:13
Book:21 Pg:70

200301100000
20460

01/10/2003
12:40:00

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

CARTER,
KELLY W

29 46 200201030000
05761

Lot#:6 Book:29
Pg:46

200304220002
44980

04/22/2003
08:09:00

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

WEEKS, W
GLENN

27 109 200108170003
52321

Lot#:315
Book:27
Pg:109

200402160000
77490

02/16/2004
08:04:00

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

HODGES,
DANA ELISE
OLIVE

30 81 200306060003
52150

Lot#:401
Book:30 Pg:81

200410180005
74720

10/18/2004
02:50:00

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

GLOVER,
GARY L JR

Sec:4 Twn:22S
Rng:1W Qt:SW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200503110001
12530

03/11/2005
03:48:58

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

PARK,
NATHAN D

200409140005
11470

Sec:28
Twn:19S
Rng:2W
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201612290004
73240

12/29/2016
01:53:29

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

REYNOLDS
TAKESHA T

9 98 Instr
#:20081003000
392150

Lot#:26 Blk:7
Book:9 Pg:98
Sub:BERMUDA
LAKE
ESTATES
FIRST
SECTOR

199810280004
23201

10/28/1998
10:16:26

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

CODDING,
JEFFREY M

21 93 199805210001
87181

Lot#:244
Book:21 Pg:93
Desc:1998-
18718

199812010004
76021

12/01/1998
01:13:43

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

SEGREST,
JOHN L

14 53 Lot#:3211
Book:14 Pg:53

199903150001
06921

03/15/1999
08:46:13

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

SAMUELS,
ROBERT

21 126 199807210002
77471

Lot#:7 Lot:A
Book:21
Pg:126
Desc:1998-
27747

199903100001
00441

03/10/1999
10:32:32

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

SELF, DENNIS
L

199406220001
98221

199906180002
56451

06/18/1999
09:46:54

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

199904290001
79901

199906300002
74121

06/30/1999
11:46:13

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

CROWDER,
CHARLES
ROBERT

23 145 Lot#:824
Book:23
Pg:145

200106050002
28731

06/05/2001
12:50:46

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

AMERICAN
HOMES &
LAND
CORPORATIO
N



200203270001
43901

03/27/2002
11:34:37

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

ROBERTS,
KEVIN R

19 145 200103140000
91181

Lot#:1 Book:19
Pg:145
Desc:2001-
09118

200206100002
72300

06/10/2002
11:30:00

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

CARY, MARK
D

18 17 200109200004
06921

Lot#:4 Book:18
Pg:17


