Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Doc Type= MORTGAGE AMENDMENTS; Name= NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK;

Name= NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199204230000 56051	04/23/1992 12:06:17	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S				9	27		Lot#:73 Book:9 Pg:27
199807080002 56781	07/08/1998 09:10:27	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	BOYES, RODNEY L			22	36	199801120000 09411	Lot#:1177 Book:22 Pg:36 Desc:1998- 00941
199807210002 76431	07/21/1998 10:36:35	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	BOYES, RODNEY L			22	36		Lot#:1177 Book:22 Pg:36
199901280000 38591	01/28/1999 11:58:30	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	MILLER, P MIKE			20	23		Lot#:2 Book:20 Pg:23 Desc:SEE INSTRUMENT
199902230000 74361	02/23/1999 09:05:33	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	HOLDER, HARRY E III					199808170003 17751	
199903150001 06911	03/15/1999 08:46:11	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	SAMUELS, ROBERT			21	126		Lot#:7 Lot:A Book:21 Pg:126
199903090000 99031	03/09/1999 01:07:04	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	WHITEHURST, BRADFORD S					199809030003 45701	
199903090000 99021	03/09/1999 01:07:02	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	WHITEHURST, BRADFORD S					199809080003 48371	
199903220001 17021	03/22/1999 08:49:24	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	CODDING, JEFFREY M			21	93		Lot#:244 Book:21 Pg:93
199909270004 00851	09/27/1999 07:55:28	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	LAROCK, JOSEPH M			23	2	199902040000 48881	Lot#:1413 Book:23 Pg:2 Desc:1999- 04888
199910010004 09191	10/01/1999 09:57:51	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	WOODS, JAMES W SR					199712120004 04011	
199911150004 65211	11/15/1999 07:24:50	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	CULWELL, RICK			25	83	199905100001 95351	Lot#:11 Book:25 Pg:83 Desc:1999- 19535
200002140000 44961	02/14/2000 10:13:02	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	SEABOLT, ANGELIA B			23	106		Lot#:23 Book:23 Pg:106
200004040001 10011	04/04/2000 02:05:06	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	KOVAKAS, DAVID A			8	112	199907090002 90241	Lot#:2 Book:8 Pg:112 Desc:1999- 29024 SEE INSTRUMENT

	1			1	1	1	1	1	1	1
200207300003 51410	07/30/2002 09:26:00	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	WILSON, CONSTANCE L		21	70	200107270003 12541	Lot#:13 Book:21 Pg:70
200301100000 20460	01/10/2003 12:40:00	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	CARTER, KELLY W		29	46	200201030000 05761	Lot#:6 Book:29 Pg:46
200304220002 44980	04/22/2003 08:09:00	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	WEEKS, W GLENN		27	109	200108170003 52321	Lot#:315 Book:27 Pg:109
200402160000 77490	02/16/2004 08:04:00	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	HODGES, DANA ELISE OLIVE		30	81	200306060003 52150	Lot#:401 Book:30 Pg:81
200410180005 74720	10/18/2004 02:50:00	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	GLOVER, GARY L JR					Sec:4 Twn:22S Rng:1W Qt:SW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
200503110001 12530	03/11/2005 03:48:58	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	PARK, NATHAN D				200409140005 11470	Sec:28 Twn:19S Rng:2W BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201612290004 73240	12/29/2016 01:53:29	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	REYNOLDS TAKESHA T		9	98	Instr #:20081003000 392150	Lot#:26 Blk:7 Book:9 Pg:98 Sub:BERMUDA LAKE ESTATES FIRST SECTOR
199810280004 23201	10/28/1998 10:16:26	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	CODDING, JEFFREY M		21	93	199805210001 87181	Lot#:244 Book:21 Pg:93 Desc:1998- 18718
199812010004 76021	12/01/1998 01:13:43	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	SEGREST, JOHN L		14	53		Lot#:3211 Book:14 Pg:53
199903150001 06921	03/15/1999 08:46:13	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	SAMUELS, ROBERT		21	126	199807210002 77471	Lot#:7 Lot:A Book:21 Pg:126 Desc:1998- 27747
199903100001 00441	03/10/1999 10:32:32	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	SELF, DENNIS L				199406220001 98221	
199906180002 56451	06/18/1999 09:46:54	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC				199904290001 79901	
199906300002 74121	06/30/1999 11:46:13	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	CROWDER, CHARLES ROBERT		23	145		Lot#:824 Book:23 Pg:145
200106050002 28731	06/05/2001 12:50:46	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	AMERICAN HOMES & LAND CORPORATIO N					

200203270001 43901	03/27/2002 11:34:37	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee		ROBERTS, KEVIN R		19	200103140000 91181	Lot#:1 Book:19 Pg:145 Desc:2001- 09118
200206100002 72300		NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	CARY, MARK D		18	200109200004 06921	Lot#:4 Book:18 Pg:17